
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (from pos 11)

No.

108

7

155

16

72

54

222

95

208

225

156

138

177

83

150

227

129

198

116

113

233

282

148

209

31

250

258

Name

Johan JOHANNESSON

Pontus JÖNSSON

Felix NILSSON

Johan REMMELG

Emil JÖNSSON

Max SKÖLD

Mathias ÖBERG

Marcus OMNELL

Anton GOLE

Simon BENGTSSON

Niklas PETTERSSON

Ken BENGTSSON

ERIK OLAUSSON

Marcus FRÖJD

Marcus LEVIN

Niclas TYRBERG

Christoffer SPADE

Christian SANDSUND

Simon SIMBERG

Rasmus BERLIN

Simon PERSSON

Hampus KAHRLE

Jesper JOHANSSON

Oliwer OLSSON

Wille NILSSON

Lucas LOVEN

Oliver BJÖRKQVIST

Class

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

Best Tm

1:53.507

1:54.503

1:55.642

1:55.825

1:59.837

2:00.095

2:01.281

2:01.400

2:01.429

2:01.644

2:01.795

2:01.903

2:02.862

2:02.929

2:03.443

2:06.021

2:06.535

2:07.032

2:07.231

2:09.594

2:12.124

2:15.494

2:15.703

2:17.414

2:18.895

2:19.266

2:19.627

Diff

0.996

-5.758

-5.575

-1.563

-1.305

-0.119

7.893

0.029

0.244

0.395

0.503

1.462

1.529

2.043

4.621

5.135

5.632

5.831

8.194

10.724

14.094

14.303

16.014

17.495

17.866

18.227

Best Spd

48,716

48,292

47,817

47,741

46,143

46,044

45,593

45,549

45,538

45,457

45,401

45,361

45,007

44,982

44,795

43,878

43,700

43,529

43,461

42,669

41,852

40,811

40,748

40,240

39,811

39,705

39,603

In Lap

8

8

5

9

5

6

2

1

3

3

4

5

10

9

10

8

9

12

3

3

5

6

5

12

10

6

5

Team/Sponsor

Speed Equipment/mx future

Motostar/M†nsson racing/MXfuture

Nilssons Motor

Motorbolaget

DIRT LIFE MC jansson Falun

North Power Yamaha Racing Team

Team Delta

Bloms MX Racing

Carla pro shophusqvarna

DARK DOG RACING FACTORY

Bloms Mx Racing

MX FUTURE - MX Arena - Motostar.se

Nilssons Motor

Club

JOHANNESSON

J™NSSON

NILSSON

REMMELG

J™NSSON

SK™LD

CBERG

OMNELL

GOLE

BENGTSSON

PETTERSSON

BENGTSSON

OLAUSSON

FR™JD

LEVIN

TYRBERG

SPADE

SANDSUND

SIMBERG

BERLIN

PERSSON

KAHRLE

JOHANSSON

OLSSON

NILSSON

LOVCN

BJ™RKQVIST

Sorted on Best Lap time
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USM Tomelilla MK

85 U

Tidskval - 85U - grupp 1

Qualify started at 12:30:09

Svampabanan 1,536 Km

2009-05-09 12:30


